Position

Manager Of Admin Services

Information Governance And
Enterprise Content
Management Specialist

Principal Administrative Analyst

Principal Administrative Analyst

Other Positions Held Special District

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Department

Administrative Services
Section

Administrative Services
Section

Administrative Services
Section

Administrative Services
Section

Total Wages

$211,940

$154,397

$142,764

$136,604

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$65,359

$51,430

$39,952

$39,483



