Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager Of Admin Services		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Administrative Services Section	\$211,940	\$65,359
Information Governance And Enterprise Content Management Specialist		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Administrative Services Section	\$154,397	\$51,430
Principal Administrative Analyst		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Administrative Services Section	\$142,764	\$39,952
Principal Administrative Analyst		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Administrative Services Section	\$136,604	\$39,483